ENTREE

GUESTS

CRAIGIEBURN

\gporﬁng C/ué

MEMBERS

SALAD

GUESTS

MEMBERS

GARLIC BREAD (VG)
Add cheese +$1
Add bacon +$1.50

SOUP OF THE DAY (GF)
CHEESE GARLIC PIZZA (VG)

TEMPURA PRAWNS
Flash fried and served with
tentsuyu (dipping sauce)

BRUSCHETTA (V)

Diced fresh tomatoes, red

onion, basil glazed with balsamic &
shaved parmesan on crusty bread

NACHOS
Oven baked corn chips with cheese,
guacamole, sour cream & salsa

CHARCUTERIE BOARD

Pickles, fetta cheese, marinated olives,
crusty bread

Add charred chorizo $4.50

SWEET POTATO FRIES
Served with garlic aioli

BURGER

$6.50

$6.95
$8.00

$14.50

$13.50

$14.00

$15.00

$9.50

GUESTS

$5.50

$5.50
$6.50

$12.75

$1.75

$12.50

$13.50

$8.00

MEMBERS

GREEK SALAD (V) (GF)
Cos lettuce, feta, tomatoes,
cucumber, olives, onion with
house dressing

Add chicken +$4.50

Add prawns +$6.50

$22.50

CALAMARI SALAD (GFA)

Calamari dusted in lemon pepper then
flash fried served with rocket leaves,
sundried tomato, cucumber, red

onion finished with a ginger, lime and
coriander dressing and romesco sauce

$25.00

MOROCCAN STYLE CHICKPEA

& CHORIZO SALAD (GF)

Moroccan spiced chickpeas, pan fried
chorizo, roasted vegetables, pine nuts,
young spinach leaves, house dressing

$23.50

PASTA & RISOTTO

GUESTS

$19.50

$22.50

$20.50

MEMBERS

CSC BEEF BURGER WITH LOT

Angus beef pattie, lettuce,

tomato, american cheese, bacon, egg,
tomato relish, served with chips

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER
Grilled marinated chicken with
bacon, lettuce, tomato, onion &
guacamole served with chips

JAPANESE STYLE KATSU

CHICKEN BURGER

Japanese style crispy fried chicken,
coleslaw, kewpie mayo, tonkatsu sauce
with chips

PULLED LAMB BURGER
Slow cooked lamb shoulder,
tzatziki, rocket leaves, onion
served with chips

$24.50

$22.50

$22.50

$24.00

$21.50

$19.50

$19.50

$21.50

CHICKEN PESTO

Chicken, mushroom, shallots,
sundried tomatoes, creamy pesto,
shaved parmesan cheese, with your
choice of pasta (spaghetti, penne or
gnocchi)

$25.00

PAELLA (GF)

Mix of prawns, calamari, scallops,
mussels, chorizo, arborio rice, touch
of tomato sauce, chopped parsley

$32.00

VEGETARIAN RISOTTO (V) (GF)
Arborio rice, diced pumpkin, green
peas, mushroom & spinach finished
with shaved parmesan cheese
Add chicken +$4.50

Add prawns +$6.00

$21.50

CARBONARA

Pan fried bacon in a creamy sauce
served with shaved parmesan cheese
and chopped parsley with your choice
of pasta (spaghetti, penne or gnocchi)

$21.00

BOLOGNESE

Homemade napoli sauce with beef
mince served with your choice of pasta
(spaghetti, penne or gnocchi)

$21.00

(V) - Vegetarian | (VG) - Vegan | (GF) - Gluten Free | (GFA)- Gluten Free Available
G - Guest Price | M - Member Price

$22.00

$29.50

$19.00

$19.00

$19.00



MAINS

GUESTS

MEMBERS

FLAVOURS

CHICKEN ATLANTIC (GF)

Oven baked chicken breast, smoked
salmon, fresh avocado, white wine
creamy sauce, served with roasted
potatoes and vegetables

PORK RIBS (GF)

Braised pork ribs with sweet potato
fries, garden salad and homemade
smokey BBQ sauce

BARRAMUNDI FILLET (GF)

Oven baked barramundi fillet

served with garlic fragrant rice, stir fry
vegetables, cajun spiced lemon garlic
butter

GRILL

$29.50

$29.50

$30.00

GUESTS

$26.75

$26.00

$28.00

MEMBERS

400G RUMP STEAK (GF)

Cooked to your liking, served with your
choice of chips & salad or

vegetables and a choice of sauce

300G PORTERHOUSE (GF)

Cooked to your liking, served with your
choice of chips & salad or

vegetables and a choice of sauce

CHOICE OF SAUCES:

Pepper Sauce | Mushroom Sauce | Gravy
Dianne Sauce | Red Wine Jus

SPORTY
FAVOURITES

$36.50

$36.50

GUESTS

$32.50

$32.50

MEMBERS

LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI (GFA)
Calamari pieces dusted lemon pepper
then flash fried and served with salad

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
Crumbed chicken breast with napoli
sauce and melted mozzarella

FISH N CHIPS (GFA)
Beer battered or grilled fish of the day
served with chips and salad

ROAST OF THE DAY (GFA)
Roast of the day served with roast
vegetables topped with our famous

gravy

BEEF AND GUINNESS PIE
Homemade beef and guinness pie
served with mash, peas and gravy

$26.00

$26.99

$21.99

$21.99

$24.50

$23.50

$23.50

$19.50

$19.50

$22.50

OF ASIA GUESTS | MEMBERS
CURRY OF THE DAY $2450 | $22.00
PORK & PRAWN STIR FRY
Pork belly pieces & banana prawns,
tossed with hokkien noodles, asian $25.00 | $23.00
vegetables, chilli, asian style sauce
RED CURRY THAI CHICKEN SKEWERS
Thai style spice marinated chicken
thigh, served with steamed rice, red $23.00 | $20.00
curry sauce, prawn crackers, crispy
salad
SOUTH ASIAN STYLE
CHICKEN FRIED RICE
Chicken pieces, grated carrots, $23.00 $20.00
cabbage, red onion, egg, ginger, ’ ’
garlic, ground turmeric, basmaiti rice,
soy sauce

GUESTS | MEMBERS
ARANCINI (ve) (eF) $1400 | $12.00

egan arancini napoli sauce

FALAFEL SALAD (VG) (GF)
Vegan falafel, mix salad, tomato,
cucumber, onion carrots with $2250 | 31950
balsamic vinaigrette
VEGAN BURGER (VG)
Vegan burger pattie, lettuce, tomato, $22.50 $19.50
onion, vegan mayo with chips
VEGAN SCHNITZEL (VG)
Vegan schnitzel with chips and salad $2550 | $22.50
Under 12 years old only GUESTS | MEMBERS
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE $1.00 $9.50
KIDS ROAST $11.00 $9.50
GRILLED CHICKEN STRIPS WITH
VEGETABLES OR CHIPS $1.00 $9.50
NUGGETS $11.00 $9.50
FISH N CHIPS $1.00 $9.50
CHEESEBURGERS $11.00 $9.50
SCHNITZEL OR PARMIGIANA $11.00 $9.50
MARGARITA PIZZA $11.00 $9.50
KIDS MIXED PLATE DIM SIMS,
NUGGETS, WEDGES, SPRING ROLLS $1.00 $9.50
KIDS NACHOS $9.50 $8.50
LOADED CHIPS WITH BACON,
CHEESE & GRAVY $8.50 $7.50
BOWLS OF CHIPS $5.50 $4.50
MAC N CHEESE BALLS WITH CHIPS $11.00 $9.50

(V) - Vegetarian | (VG) - Vegan | (GF) - Gluten Free | (GFA)- Gluten Free Available
G - Guest Price | M - Member Price




