



### **ENTREE**

ENTREE	GUESTS	MEMBERS
GARLIC BREAD (VG) Add cheese +\$1 Add bacon +\$1.50	\$6.50	\$5.50
SOUP OF THE DAY (GF)	\$6.95	\$5.50
CHEESE GARLIC PIZZA (VG)	\$8.00	\$6.50
<b>TEMPURA PRAWNS</b> Flash fried and served with tentsuyu (dipping sauce)	\$14.50	\$12.75
BRUSCHETTA (V) Diced fresh tomatoes, red onion, basil glazed with balsamic & shaved parmesan on crusty bread	\$13.50	\$11.75
NACHOS Oven baked corn chips with cheese, guacamole, sour cream & salsa	\$14.00	\$12.50
CHARCUTERIE BOARD Pickles, fetta cheese, marinated olives, crusty bread Add charred chorizo \$4.50	\$15.00	\$13.50
SWEET POTATO FRIES Served with garlic aioli	\$9.50	\$8.00

## **BURGER**

BURGER	GUESTS	MEMBERS
<b>CSC BEEF BURGER WITH LOT</b> Angus beef pattie, lettuce, tomato, american cheese, bacon, egg, tomato relish, served with chips	\$24.50	\$21.50
<b>GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER</b> Grilled marinated chicken with bacon, lettuce, tomato, onion & guacamole served with chips	\$22.50	\$19.50
JAPANESE STYLE KATSU CHICKEN BURGER Japanese style crispy fried chicken, coleslaw, kewpie mayo, tonkatsu sauce with chips	\$22.50	\$19.50
<b>PULLED LAMB BURGER</b> Slow cooked lamb shoulder, tzatziki, rocket leaves, onion served with chips	\$24.00	\$21.50

## **SALAD**

GREEK SALAD (V) (GF) Cos lettuce, feta, tomatoes, cucumber, olives, onion with house dressing Add chicken +\$4.50 Add prawns +\$6.50	\$22.50	\$19.50
<b>CALAMARI SALAD (GFA)</b> Calamari dusted in lemon pepper then flash fried served with rocket leaves, sundried tomato, cucumber, red onion finished with a ginger, lime and coriander dressing and romesco sauce	\$25.00	\$22.50
MOROCCAN STYLE CHICKPEA & CHORIZO SALAD (GF) Moroccan spiced chickpeas, pan fried chorizo, roasted vegetables, pine nuts, young spinach leaves, house dressing	\$23.50	\$20.50

GUESTS MEMBERS

GUESTS

MEMBERS

# PASTA & RISOTTO

CHICKEN PESTO Chicken, mushroom, shallots, sundried tomatoes, creamy pesto, shaved parmesan cheese, with your choice of pasta (spaghetti, penne or gnocchi)	\$25.00	\$22.00
<b>PAELLA (GF)</b> Mix of prawns, calamari, scallops, mussels, chorizo, arborio rice, touch of tomato sauce, chopped parsley	\$32.00	\$29.50
VEGETARIAN RISOTTO (V) (GF) Arborio rice, diced pumpkin, green peas, mushroom & spinach finished with shaved parmesan cheese Add chicken +\$4.50 Add prawns +\$6.00	\$21.50	\$19.00
<b>CARBONARA</b> Pan fried bacon in a creamy sauce served with shaved parmesan cheese and chopped parsley with your choice of pasta (spaghetti, penne or gnocchi)	\$21.00	\$19.00
BOLOGNESE Homemade napoli sauce with beef mince served with your choice of pasta (spaghetti, penne or gnocchi)	\$21.00	\$19.00



MAINS		
	GUESTS	MEMBERS
CHICKEN ATLANTIC (GF) Oven baked chicken breast, smoked salmon, fresh avocado, white wine creamy sauce, served with roasted potatoes and vegetables	\$29.50	\$26.75
<b>PORK RIBS (GF)</b> Braised pork ribs with sweet potato fries, garden salad and homemade smokey BBQ sauce	\$29.50	\$26.00
BARRAMUNDI FILLET (GF) Oven baked barramundi fillet served with garlic fragrant rice, stir fry vegetables, cajun spiced lemon garlic butter	\$30.00	\$28.00

### GRILL

GRILL	GUESTS	MEMBERS
<b>400G RUMP STEAK (GF)</b> Cooked to your liking, served with your choice of chips & salad or vegetables and a choice of sauce	\$36.50	\$32.50
<b>300G PORTERHOUSE (GF)</b> Cooked to your liking, served with your choice of chips & salad or vegetables and a choice of sauce	\$36.50	\$32.50

CHOICE OF SAUCES: Pepper Sauce | Mushroom Sauce | Gravy Dianne Sauce | Red Wine Jus

### **SPORTY** FAVOIDTES

FAVOURITES	GUESTS	MEMBERS
<b>LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI (GFA)</b> Calamari pieces dusted lemon pepper then flash fried and served with salad	\$26.00	\$23.50
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA Crumbed chicken breast with napoli sauce and melted mozzarella	\$26.99	\$23.50
FISH N CHIPS (GFA) Beer battered or grilled fish of the day served with chips and salad	\$21.99	\$19.50
ROAST OF THE DAY (GFA) Roast of the day served with roast vegetables topped with our famous gravy	\$21.99	\$19.50
BEEF AND GUINNESS PIE Homemade beef and guinness pie served with mash, peas and gravy	\$24.50	\$22.50

### **FLAVOURS**

OF ASIA	GUESTS	MEMBERS
CURRY OF THE DAY	\$24.50	\$22.00
<b>PORK &amp; PRAWN STIR FRY</b> Pork belly pieces & banana prawns, tossed with hokkien noodles, asian vegetables, chilli, asian style sauce	\$25.00	\$23.00
<b>RED CURRY THAI CHICKEN SKEWERS</b> Thai style spice marinated chicken thigh, served with steamed rice, red curry sauce, prawn crackers, crispy salad	\$23.00	\$20.00
SOUTH ASIAN STYLE CHICKEN FRIED RICE Chicken pieces, grated carrots, cabbage, red onion, egg, ginger, garlic, ground turmeric, basmati rice, soy sauce	\$23.00	\$20.00

### **VEGAN OPTIONS**

<b>ARANCINI (VG) (GF)</b> Vegan arancini napoli sauce	\$14.00	\$12.00
FALAFEL SALAD (VG) (GF) Vegan falafel, mix salad, tomato, cucumber, onion carrots with balsamic vinaigrette	\$22.50	\$19.50
<b>VEGAN BURGER (VG)</b> Vegan burger pattie, lettuce, tomato, onion, vegan mayo with chips	\$22.50	\$19.50
<b>VEGAN SCHNITZEL (VG)</b> Vegan schnitzel with chips and salad	\$25.50	\$22.50

GUESTS MEMBERS

### **KIDS MEALS** Under 12 years old only

Under 12 years old only	GUESTS	MEMBERS
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	\$11.00	\$9.50
KIDS ROAST	\$11.00	\$9.50
GRILLED CHICKEN STRIPS WITH VEGETABLES OR CHIPS	\$11.00	\$9.50
NUGGETS	\$11.00	\$9.50
FISH N CHIPS	\$11.00	\$9.50
CHEESEBURGERS	\$11.00	\$9.50
SCHNITZEL OR PARMIGIANA	\$11.00	\$9.50
MARGARITA PIZZA	\$11.00	\$9.50
KIDS MIXED PLATE DIM SIMS, NUGGETS, WEDGES, SPRING ROLLS	\$11.00	\$9.50
KIDS NACHOS	\$9.50	\$8.50
LOADED CHIPS WITH BACON, CHEESE & GRAVY	\$8.50	\$7.50
BOWLS OF CHIPS	\$5.50	\$4.50
MAC N CHEESE BALLS WITH CHIPS	\$11.00	\$9.50